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ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAKAPAD, KANDHAMAL GENERAL WAITING LIST OF CLASS VI OF OAVET FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 
MUKESH BISHOYI 

2/SHREYANS PRUSTY 
3|DEBASIS BHOI 

cname 

4|SATYAPRAKASH SAHO0 
5|ARJUN MAHALIK 
6RITIKA BISHOYI 
7| KRISHNA KUMARI BEHERA 
8|TULASHI RANI PRUSTY 
9JASMIN SAHU 
10|SNIGDHARANI PRADHAN 
11|SUBHASREE SUSRIYA NAYAK 
12|MANISHA BEHERA 
13|SIMRAN SAHANI 
14|SOUMYARANJAN GANDA 
15AYUSHMAN SAHU 
16|SAPANA BEHERA 
17|SIMRAN SAHOO 
18 PRIYADARSHINI DIGAL 
19|SNEHALATA SAHU 
20|CHAMPABATI RANA 
21|RAJ KUMAR NAYAK 
22|SURYANARAYAN NAYAK 
23|SAISHREE NAYAK 
24 SIMRAN DIGAL 
25|ASISH HANS 
26|PRATYUSH DIGAL 
27|SANGINI SAHU 

09-0326 

Sonior Most Teacheor 

mname 

SWRANARANI BISHOYI 
SANTOSHINI PRADHAN 
SUNANDA BHOI 
SABITA SAHOO 
JANAKI MAHALIK 
PRAMILA BISHOYI 
ANJALI BEHERA 

|SARITA PRUSTY 
RINKI SAHU 
JASHODA PRADHAN 
KUNTI NAYAK 
SUMITRA BEHERA 
MANJULA BEHERA 
NILIMA NAYAK 

Prnce 
Odisha Adarsha Vidvalava O.A.V, Chakapas Chakapad. M:rchema! Dist-Kandhana 

GITANJALI SAHU 
SARITA NAYAK 
RAJALAXMI SAHO0 
RASMI DIGAL 
KUNTILATA SAHU 
KANCHANA RANA 
KAMALA NAYAK 
KANCHANA GANDA 
KAMINI MANAHIRA 
|AMBRITA DIGAL 
BHARATI HANS 
|INAMATI DIGAL 
SUMATI SAHU 

fname 

TANUJA BISHOYI 
BIGHNESWAR PRUSTY 
PRASANT KUMAR BHOI 
JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 
BASUDEB MAHALIK 
RANJIT BISHOYI 
ANANTA BEHERA 
|SUDARSHANA PURSTY 
SURESH KUMAR SAHU 
RAJ KUMAR PRADHAN 
PRAKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 
AMIT BACHAN BEHERA 
SANJIT SAHANI 
DIBAKARA GANDA 
SUMANTA KUMAR SAHU 
PRADEEP BEHERA 
MURALIDHAR SAHOO 
|SABAT DIGAL 
TANAYA KUMAR SAHU 
PRASANATA RANA 
BIJU NAYAK 
SRIRAM NAYAK 
PRADEEP NAYAK 
MITHUN DIGAL 
SANTANU HANS 
|JASOBANTA DIGAL 
|SUSANTA KUMAR SAHU 

Block uenion Officer 

Chakapad 

dob gender 

25-03-2015|Male 
28-09-2015|Male 
14-10-2015 Male 
18-12-2015|Male 
09-05-2014 Male 
27-07-2014| Female 
04-01-2015Female 
07-05-2015|Female 
05-02-2016|Female 
06-08-2015 Female 
10-02-2016|Female 
03-02-2015|Female 
22-03-2015|Female S 
16-04-2015|Male 
29-05-2015|Male 
09-08-2015 Male 
26-08-2015 Female 
27-02-2015 Female 
16-03-2015|Female 
21-06-2015 Female 
02-08-2015| Male 
09-09-2015|Male 
30-10-2015 Female 
19-01-2016| Female 
25-02-2015 Male 
27-06-2015|Male 
03-07-2015 Female 

9.3326 

caste ispwd 

GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
SC NO 

NO 

District Education Officer 
w Phulbani, Kandhamal 

NO 

GENERAL NO 
SC NO 
GENERAL NO 
SO NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
SC NO 
|SC NO 
GENERAL NO 
|SC NO 
GENERAL NO 
|SC NO 

GENERAL NO 

TOTAL 

MARKS 
21 

21 

21 

21 
20 

20 
20 
20 
20 
19 

19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 

REMARKS 

Collector-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 



28|ROSHAN NAYAK 
Z9|AMRITA SAHU 
30]NIBEDITA PRADHAN 
31|BISWAJIT SAHU 
32|DEBASMITA NAYAK 
33|ALOKA NAYAK 
34|ARPITA NAYA 
35|JASMIN DEHURI 
36|SUHANI MUKHI 
37|RISHIRAJ PRADHAN 
38|SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 
39 BARSHARANI BEHERA 
40|DAVID NAYAK 
41|SUBHASMITA DALABEHERA 
42|SEKHAR BEHERA 
43| PRATYUSH BEHERA 
44 MANINI BHOI 
45|SOMYARANJAN BISHOYI 
46 DURGAPRASAD KANHAR 
47|SUBHASMITA PRADHAN 
48|SUBHASHREE KANHAR 
49 SRINU DIGAL 
50 KANHA DANDIA 
51|SUBHASHREE PRADHAN 
52 SAINA CHOUDHURY 
53| DASHAMI BAGARTY 
54|SANDHYARANI SAHU 
55|RUPALI PRADHAN 
56/SUBHASRI BHOI 
57|AMAN MALLICK 
58 DAMINI MOHINI 
59)SUCHITRA PATTNAYAK 

04-0326 

GOLAPI NAYAK 
PADMINI SAHU 
CHAKITA BHOI 
KAJAL PRUSTY 
RASHMITA NAYAK 
RAJANI NAYAK 
BALAMATI DIGAL 
DIPTI NAYAK 
MINAKHI MUKHI 
SUMITRA PRADHAN 
MINATI BEHERA 
RUNU BEHERA 
SANTOSHI NAYAK 
MINATI DALABEHERA 
JHUNU BEHERA 
NIASA BEHERA 
SUMITRA BHOI 
|ARATI BISHOYI 
BANITA KANHAR 
NARMADA PRADHAN 
|SAMITA KANHAR 
|SANJUTA DIGAL 
|SABITRI DANDIA 
NAYANI BEHERA 
MINATI CHOUDHURY 

|GUNITA BAGARTY 
KAIKEI SAHU 
NAMITA PRADHAN 
ANJALI BHOI 
SARALA MALLICK 
NARMADA MOHINI 

|GITANJALI PATTNAYAK 

Prncipa9 03-26 
Senior Most Teacher 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalava O.A.V, Chakapad 
Chakapad. ars ama! Dist-Kandhanal 

GOPABANDHU NAYAK 
RABINDRA SAHU 
MADHAB PRADHAN 
RAGHUNATH SAHU 
RAJKUMAR NAYAK 
CHANDRAMANI NAYAK 
SANJAYA KUMAR NAYAK 
BINOD DEHURI 
|SURESH MUKHI 
UTSAB PRADHAN 
PREMCHAND NAYAK 
DILIP BEHERA 
SUMANTA NAYAK 
SANURYA DALABEHERA 
PANCHANAN BEHERA 
|SANTOSH BEHERA 
RABINDRA BHOI 
BASANTA BISHOYI 
SANTOSH KANHAR 
|SAKTI PRADHAN 
|AJIT KUMAR KANHAR 
BINOD DIGAL 
MAHENDRA DANDIA 
SURYA PRADHAN 
|SANYASI CHOUDHURY 
GUPTESWAR BAGARTY 
|SURATHA SAHU 
|NARAYAN PRADHAN 
|UMESH CHANDRA BHOI 
GANESWAR MALLICK 
SATYA NARAYAN MOHINI 
BIJAYA CHANDRA PATTNAYA 

Block Education Oficer 

Chakapad 

03-07-2015 Male 
19-07-2015|Female 
01-08-2015 Female 
31-10-2015|Male 
06-12-2015|Female 
14-02-2016|Male 
28-07-2014 Female |SC 
17-09-2014 Female |GENERAL NO 
18-01-2015|Female SC NO 
18-01-2015|Male |GENERAL NO 
22-03-2015|Female |SC NO 
27-04-2015|Female GENERAL NO 
07-07-2015|Male |SC 
05-08-2015 Female 
21-08-2015|Male 
31-12-2015 Male 
22-02-2016|Female 
28-03-2016|Male |GENERAL NO 
28-09-2014\Male ST NO 
01-02-2015|Female |GENERAL NO 
02-03-2015|Female |ST 
03-06-2015|Male 
30-07-2015|Male 
09-10-2015 Female 
21-12-2015|Female 
19-01-2016|Female 
28-01-2016|Female 
31-01-2016 Female 
15-03-2016| Female 
03-01-2015 Male 
08-02-2015|Female 
21-03-2015 Female 

Phulbani, Kandhamal 

SC 
GENERAL NO 

HeadmaSTers2A 
Budhidevi Uchha Bidyapitha 

hudukar 

GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
|SC 

SC 

|SC 

-r, 

Kand Dstrict Education Officer 

NO 
NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 

|GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 

|16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 

15 
15 

15 
15 

15 

15 
15 
15 

15 
14 

4 

NO 

SC NO 14 

GENERAL NO 14 
GENERAL NO 14 
GENERAL NO 14 
GENERAL NO 14 
GENERAL NO 14 

NO 14 

GENERAL NO |14 
ST NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 

14 

13 
13 
13 

Colletor-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 



50 SIBA MUKHI 
51|AISWARYA BEHERA 
62AMIT KUMAR MALLICK 
63|PRANGYA LAI 
64|ASHIRBAD BHOI 
65|ASHARANI DANAYAK 
66|PRIYANKA MALLICK 
67|ASHATA SAHU 
68|AYUSH MUKHI 
69RINKU NAYAK 
70|SUMAN KANHAR 
71|Ranima Mallick 
72|SATYAJIT MUDULI 
73|KARTIKA DIGAL 
74|NAMITA RANI SAHU 
75|BISHNUPRIYA BEHERA 
76|BIDUSMITA MALLICK 
77AYUSH BEHERA 
78|GLADSON DIGAL 
79 SUBHASMITA MALLICK 
80\DUSHMANTA BHOI 
81 MADHUSHMITA BHOI 
82 MANASI BHOI 
83|AISHA DIGAL 
84 SARITA PRADHAN 
85|ASHUTOSH BISHOYI 
86|JAYASHRI PRADHAN 
87SAI NAYAK 
88|JASOBANTA MALLICK 
89 KHUSI DALACHHATRA 
90|TULASI SAHU 

Senior Mo0903-

Teacher 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyaleya 

Chakapsd. 

RITA MUKHI 
JOSHNA NAYAK 
BABITA MALLICK 
PADMINI LAI 
|SASMITA BHOI 
KABERI DANAYAK 
RITA KANHAR 
SUBHADRA SAHU 
|SASMITA MUKHI 
SUBHADRA NAYAK 
MALAYA KANHAR 
Renuka Kanhar 
|SANJU MUDULI 
MANDAKINI DIGAL 
JINU SAHU 
KARPUR BEHERA 
MAMUNI KANHAR 

|SUNITA DIGAL 
NAYANI BEHERA 
NALINIPRABHA MALLICK 
PRAKASINI BHOI 
GURUBARI BHOI 
MANJULA BHOI 
MERRY DIGAL 
KAMASHILA PRADHAN 
RASHMITA BISHOYI 
SUNITA PRADHAN 
NAMITA NAYAK 
BILASINI MALLICK 
|SASMITA DALACHHATRA 
DULHANI SAHU 

Princpao4 

O.A.V, Chakapao 
DissKandhsraal 

BISHNU MUKHI 
TRINATH BEHERA 
SUDHIR MALLICK 
ANIL LAI 
RABINDRA KUMAR BHOI 
KASINATH DANAYAK 
BHIMASENA MALLICK 
SANKIRTN SAHU 
SARBESWAR MUKHI 
BASANTA NAYAK 
BANSIDHAR KANHAR 
Niranjan Mallick 
BARUN MUDULI 
SANDIP DIGAL 
TRILOCHAN SAHU 
PRADEEP BEHERA 
SRICHANDRA MALLICK 
PRADEEP BEHERA 
PRAKASH DIGAL 
ATALABIHARI MALLICK 
RAMESWAR BHOI 
PRAKASH BHOI 
ANATA BHOI 
MITHUN DIGAL 
RANJIT PRADHAN 
BIDESHI BISHOYI 
|SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN 
|ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK 
DAYANIDHI MALLICK 
LALITA DALACHHATRA 
NILANCHAL SAHU 

Kandhai 

Block Educuilon VilceHeadmaser 

Chalkanad 

09-04-2015 Male 
28-04-2015|Female 
30-04-2015 Male 
18-05-2015|Female 
14-07-2015|Male 
19-07-2015|Female 
23-07-2015 Female 
19-12-2015|Female 
23-02-2016| Male 
29-02-2016|Male 
04-04-2015|Male ST 
26-10-2015Female |ST 
02-01-2016|Male 
13-10-2014|Male 
01-12-2014 Female 
04-04-2015| Female 
16-06-2015 Female 
17-09-2015|Male 
24-09-2015|Male 
11-10-2015|Female NO 
07-12-2015|Male GENERAL NO 
18-01-2016|Female GENERAL NO 
20-04-2014\Female GENERAL NO 
06-12-2014|Female SC 
22-06-2015|Female ST NO 10 
22-06-2015|Male GENERAL NO 10 
12-09-2015Female GENERAL NO 10 
08-03-2016| Male |ST 
01-05-2014|Male |ST 
18-03-2015|Female GENERAL NO 
16-05-2015|Female GENERAL NO 

Phulbani, Kandhamal 

|SC 

Budhidevi 
Uchha 

Bidyapith a 

Ghudu 

SC 
ST 
SC 

ST 

|SC 

GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 

SC 

NO 
NO 
NO 

GENERAL NO 

ST 

District Education Officer 

NO 

NO 

NO 
|NO 
NO 

|GENERAL NO 
SC 

NO 

NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 

NO 
SC 

GENERAL NO 
ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

13 

|13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

13 
12 
12 
12 

11 
11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
|10 

10 

9 
|9 

Collector-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 



1]CHANDAN MALLICK 
92 RISHI BAGARTY 
93|SOMYAJEET NAYAK 
94| PREETAM KUMAR GOUDA 
95 SARASWATI DEHURI 
96 LISHA BHOI 
97|MISMINA PRADHAN 
98|SUBRAT PRADHAN 
99 RANI NAYAK 

09-03-a6 

Senior Most Teacher 

Headfsfer 

Prncipa 

Budhidevi Uchha Bidyapitha 
Ghudukar '*, Kandhamal 

MAMATA MALLICK 
JHUNU BAGARTI 
MAMI NAYAK 
MADHUSMITA GOUDA 
SOUDAMINI DEHURI 
|JHILI BHOI 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya O.A.V, Chakanan 
Chakapad, Kandhamal Dist-Kandhanal 

ANITA BAGARTI 
SUKUMARI PRADHAN 
NAMITA NAYAK 

PABITRA MALLICK 
BHRAMARA BAGRATI 
|SIMANCHALA NAYAK 
DILLIP KUMAR GOUDA 
RABINARAYAN DEHURI 
HEMANT BHOI 
|SUDARSHAN PRADHAN 
RABINDRA PRADHAN 
SANTOSH NAYAK 

Block Education Officer 

Chakapad 

26-03-2016 Male 
22-09-2015 Male 
10-04-2015|Male 
10-03-2016|Male 
16-04-2015|Female 
25-07-2014 Female 
09-05-2015|Female 
02-02-2016|Male 
04-02-2016 Female 

ST NO 
GENERAL NO 
SC |NO 5 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
GENERAL NO 
|GENERAL NO 

District Education Officer 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 

|4 
3 

1 

Collegtor-cum- DM 
Phulbani, Kandhamal 
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